General	Characteristics:
Item	 Watt
(W)
Luminous
Flux	(lm)	 CRI	(Ra)	 CCT	(K)	 MOD
(mm)

General	Characteristics:
Item	 Watt	 Luminous
Flux	(lm)
Voltage
(V)	 CCT	(K)	 MOD	D
(mm)
MOL	H
(mm)
Hole	Size
(mm)	 PF	 Beam
Angle
D1506-8W	 8W	 500	 120/220V
3000-
6500K	 95	 58	 80	 0.9	 100
D1506-12W	 12W	 900	 120/220V
3000-
6500K	 113	 59	 95	 0.9	 100
D1506-15W	 15W	 1200	 120/220V
3000-
6500K	 140	 60	 120	 0.9	 100
D1506-20W	 20W	 1500	 120/220V
3000-
6500K	 170	 60	 150	 0.9	 100
D1506-25W	 25W	 1850	 120/220V
3000-
6500K	 170	 60	 200	 0.9	 100
D1507-25W	 25W	 2000	 120/220V
3000-
6500K	 205	 48	 175	 0.9	 100
D1507-30W	 30W	 2400	 120/220V
3000-
6500K	 230	 48	 200	 0.9	 100
D1508-30W	 30W	 2300	 120/220V
3000-
6500K	 230	 230	 200*200	 0.9	 100
LED	Downlight
Benefits: